13.rocnik Novorocny turnaj o pohar starostu obce
Rakovice 2026 15.12.2025 - 11.1.2026

15.12.2025 - 15.12.2026

Jednotlivci

muzi neregistrovani

Miesto Meno
1 Strbah Michal
2 Abraham Pavol
3 Zatura Ondrej
4 Sulék Robert
5 Bartak Anton
6 Kostelny Karol
7 Gavornik Radovan
8 Bunciak Richard
9 Smondrk Lubo$
10 Sulék Daniel
11 Adamec Jozef
12 Kostelny Kajo
13 Regina Maro$
14 Laurov Tomas
15 Kovar Pavol
16 Mosko Ivan
17 Kostelny Kajo
18 Michal¢ik Tomas
19 Varga Andy
20 Duracka Pavol
21 Mihalik Marek
22 Kostelny Kajo
23 Kostelny Kajo
24 Regina Maro$
25 Procka Michal
26 StreCansky Majo
27 Regina Maro$
28 Véry Gabriel
29 Duracka Pavol
30 Varga Andy
31 Suriansky Lubo$
32 Kovac¢ Tomas
33 Blazo Marian
34 Sulék Rébert
35 Moncman Jozef
36 Prutkay Peter
37 Hupko L'ubomir
38 Brodziansky Martin
39 Pazitny Juraj

Nazov timu alebo klubu
Saliga team
Sup Sup team
KKZ Hohovec
Gaconi
Spartak Dubnica
K+K
DATA SYS
Turanci
Skk Tlmace 2
Gaconi
Spartak Dubnica
K+K
Neuman Team
Skk Tlmace 2
Udernik Veselé 2
KK 1947 Dubnica nV B
Holeska
KK
BoRaTim
Bahonski slepci
Neuman Team
K+K
Fellas
Neuman Team
Saliga team
Somelieri
Neuman Team
Kamosi
K+K
Udernik Veselé 2
Neuman Team
K+K
MoDo
Gaconi
SYOPE Trnava
Sup $up team
MoDo
Sup Sup team
3+1

Plné Dorazka Chyby Spolu

372
408
394
387
391
380
359
380
403
365
381
379
399
356
370
389
363
394
381
374
373
393
350
361
373
382
358
370
349
371
374
374
354
355
357
369
356
375
346

236
193
193
198
192
198
216
191
166
201
184
185
164
206
188
167
192
160
171
175
175
155
197
186
174
163
185
172
189
167
164
164
183
181
179
167
179
160
186
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608
601
587
585
583
578
575
571
569
566
565
564
563
562
558
556
555
554
552
549
548
548
547
547
547
545
543
542
538
538
538
538
537
536
536
536
535
535
532



13.rocnik Novorocny turnaj o pohar starostu obce

Rakovice 2026 15.12.2025 - 11.1.2026

15.12.2025 - 15.12.2026

Jednotlivci

muzi neregistrovani

Miesto Meno
40 Magala Dusan
41 Kostelny Kajo
42 Nitsko Lukas
43 NitSko Vladimir
44 Lukac Jaro
45 Mihalik Marek
46 Bician Jan
47 Kovéar Peter
48 Sulak Mario
49 Procka Michal
50 Sekula Ladislav
51 Duracka Palino
52 Kovar Peter
53 Lukac Jaro
54 Varga Andy
55 Varga Andy
56 Smykal Julo
57 Lukac Jaro
58 Suriansky Lubo$
59 Kovac Tomas
60 Lukac Jaro
61 Stefik Rado
62 Nitsko Lukas
63 Strecansky Majo
64 Struhar Vlasto
65 Duracka Laci
66 Smykal Julo
67 Lukac Jaro
68 Sykora Juraj
69 Lukac Jaro
70 Kovac¢ Tomas
71 Varga Andy
72 Michal¢ik Tomas
73 Vary Gabriel
74 Azor Jakub
75 Kovar Peter
76 Moncman Jozef
77 Danihel Roman
78 Kovac Tomas

Nazov timu alebo klubu

BoRaTim

K+K

Saliga team
Saliga team
Udernik Veselé
Neuman Team
Poriadie

K+K

Gaconi

Saliga team
Neuman Team
Veselanka
K+K

Udernik Veselé
KK

K+K

BoRaTim
Udernik Veselé
Neuman Team
K+K

Udernik Veselé
Turanci

Saliga team
Somelieri

KK 1947 Dubnica nad Vahom
K+K

BoRaTim
Udernik Veselé
SYOPE Trnava
Udernik Veselé
KK

BoRaTim

K+K

SK Modranka
Sup $up team
K+K

SYOPE Trnava
Turanci

K+K

Plné Dorazka Chyby Spolu

355
374
387
363
369
358
376
341
359
388
386
359
361
377
353
362
389
354
388
362
357
360
361
372
345
337
344
347
383
351
357
347
345
352
367
369
340
341
353

177
156
141
164
158
168
150
184
166
137
137
163
161
145
168
159
132
166
132
156
159
156
155
144
170
176
169
166
130
161
155
164
165
158
142
140
166
165
153

532
530
528
527
527
526
526
525
525
525
523
522
522
522
521
521
521
520
520
518
516
516
516
516
515
513
513
513
513
512
512
511
510
510
509
509
506
506
506



13.rocnik Novorocny turnaj o pohar starostu obce

Rakovice 2026 15.12.2025 - 11.1.2026

15.12.2025 - 15.12.2026

Jednotlivci

muzi neregistrovani

Miesto Meno

79 Bician Jan
80 Roth Marcel
81 Urban Jozef
82 Hrdina Ivan
83 Kovac Tomas
84 Kovéar Pavol
85 Miklas Marek
86 Suldk Daniel
87 Hupko Michal
88 Suriansky I'ubo
89 Volesinyi Vladimir
90 Studenc Juraj
91 Vesely Peter
92 Kralovi¢ Jozef
93 Nitsko Vladimir
94 Jankech I'ubomir
95 Magala DusSan
96 Michalc¢ik Tomas
97 Sevecka Peter
98 Foltyn Jan
99 Strecansky DuSan
100 Michal¢ik Toméas
101 Kravéarik Jaroslav
102 Cerny Anton
103 Chlapik Vladimir
104 Rafajdus Michal
105 Lukac Peter
106 Jurda Patrik
107 Rafajdus Michal
108 Lukac Peter
109 Strecansky Dusan
110 Bician Jan
111 Studenc Juraj
112 Kebisek Jozef
113 Sevecka Peter
114 Pilka Jozef
115 Rezny Michal
116 Adamec Augustin
117 Strecansky Majo

Nazov timu alebo klubu

Rudy team
Veselanka
Gaconi

Gaconi

K+K

Udernik Veselé
Nejlepsi Bécko 2
Gaconi

MoDo

Neuman Team
ZF Slovakia
SYOPE Trnava
Spartak Dubnica
ZF Slovakia
Saliga team
Veselanka
BoRaTim

K+K

Udernik Veselé
Strelci
Somelieri

K+K

Rytieri

A JE TO!!!
SYOPE Trnava
Udernik Veselé
Somelieri
Liguére

Udernik Veselé
Somelieri
Holeska
Silvester 25
SYOPE Trnava
KK 1947 Dubnica nV B
Udernik Veselé
Gaconi

DKK Nové Mesto nad Vahom
ZF Slovakia
Holeska

Plné Dorazka Chyby Spolu

375
345
347
357
322
359
361
332
347
339
353
357
340
338
364
352
362
333
339
345
368
331
334
335
341
346
354
368
343
328
355
352
329
331
339
344
355
363
339

130
157
155
145
179
142
140
168
153
160
146
140
156
157
131
140
129
155
149
143
120
155
149
148
142
137
129
114
135
149
121
122
141
139
130
125
110
102
124

12
12
10
16
3
13
16
8
15
9
10
15
14
5
12
18
14
12
17
13
14
12
15
13
14
15
14
16
13
13
11
18
8
20
18
11
19
26
17

505
502
502
502
501
501
501
500
500
499
499
497
496
495
495
492
491
488
488
488
488
486
483
483
483
483
483
482
478
477
476
474
470
470
469
469
465
465
463



13.rocnik Novorocny turnaj o pohar starostu obce
Rakovice 2026 15.12.2025 - 11.1.2026

15.12.2025 - 15.12.2026

Jednotlivci

muzi neregistrovani

Miesto Meno Nazov timu alebo klubu Plné Dorazka Chyby Spolu
118 Kebisek Jan KK 1947 Dubnica nV B 329 131 13 460
119 Rafajdus Michal Udernik Veselé 2 302 157 20 459
120 Gajda Viktor Nejlepsi Bécko 2 334 124 16 458
121 Sykora Juraj SYOPE Trnava 362 96 22 458
122 Rafajdus Michal Los Kriplos 347 110 18 457
123 Rafajdus Michal Udernik Veselé 325 131 14 456
124 Sliva Rébert Bahonski slepci 352 103 21 455
125 Jobb Jan DATA SYS 335 119 19 454
126 Bernat Julo Veselanka 346 107 19 453
127 Stasinka Miroslav Beznédej 329 123 20 452
128 Jobb Milan DATA SYS 350 102 24 452
129 Sevecka Peter Udernik Veselé 330 121 16 451
130 Tonica Jozef Strelci 306 144 17 450
131 Luk&c Peter Holeska 316 134 17 450
132 Sevecka Peter Udernik Veselé 317 122 18 439
133 Jurda David Udernik Veselé 299 139 20 438
134 Rafajdus Juraj Los Kriplos 309 122 22 431
135 Jurda David Udernik Veselé 304 121 25 425
136 Vesela Katarina KK 1947 Dubnica nV B 322 102 20 424
137 Smykal Jakub BoRaTim 302 119 27 421
138 Chlapik Vladimir SYOPE Trnava 305 114 18 419
139 Sevecka Peter Udernik Veselé 308 109 21 417
140 Smykal Jakub BoRaTim 267 149 14 416
141 Jankech Marcel Susedia z udolia 277 138 17 415
142 Strecansky Dusan Somelieri 314 100 25 414
143 Jurda David Udernik Veselé 2 308 105 24 413
144 Cepko Martin Mierkové Esa 322 90 28 412
145 Hevier Marek Rychle strely 310 100 28 410
146 Macko Emil Mierkové Esa 292 116 20 408
147 Jankech Marcel Udernik Veselé 294 109 26 403
148 Oravec Ladislav Rytieri 301 100 30 401
149 Sev¢ik Michal DATA SYS 313 85 29 398
150 Dobrovodsky Marek Mierkové Esa 295 101 25 396
151 Jurda David Udernik Veselé 274 120 26 394
152 Mokry Patrik Neuman Team 290 98 21 388
153 Jankech Marcel Udolie 284 94 31 378
154 Rybarik Jaroslav Rytieri 277 99 28 376
155 Jurda David Liguére 256 119 23 375
156 Bucka Lukas Udernik Veselé 250 118 24 368



13.rocnik Novorocny turnaj o pohar starostu obce
Rakovice 2026 15.12.2025 - 11.1.2026

15.12.2025 - 15.12.2026

Jednotlivci

muZi neregistrovani

Miesto Meno Nazov timu alebo klubu Plné Dorazka Chyby Spolu
157 Zednicek Jan Udolie 253 84 38 337
158 Zednicek Jan Susedia z udolia 223 94 35 317
159 Férro Robert Zubné kefky 214 99 38 313
160 Mocko Rastislav Liguére 221 86 45 307
161 Snajdar Branislav KK Kocurice 206 80 44 286
162 Snajdar Stanislav KK Kocurice 223 61 49 284
163 Galo Andrej KK Kocurice 208 70 43 278
164 Grisnik Lukas Mierkové Esa 175 91 53 266
165 Snajdar Branislav Susedia z tdolia 177 67 63 244
166 Hlavatovi¢ Rastislav Susedia z udolia 148 74 54 222
167 Kuchta Martin Liguére 159 56 65 215

168 Palkech Patrik KK Kocurice 146 56 65 202



